City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

3l
Class
Pickleball
Pickleball
Pickleball
Ballet
Ballet

Ballet

Drums-
Group

Druwms-
Pvivate

Guitawr-
Gvoup

Kavate

Kavate

|

\

Kavate

GPLA
* Wrestling

Cvrafity
Kids

59

10-13

18+

3-%

3-6

79

7-14%

7-14%

7-14%

3-%

57

8-17

8-15

6-12

T ¥ e

Day
WED
WED
WED
TUE
TUE

TUE

TUE

TUE

FRI

WED
WED

WED

MON

WED

Time

3:30pm

%4:30pm

10:00am

4:00pm

4:43pm

5:15pm

3:00pm-3:30pm
5:45pm-6:15pm

2:30pm-3:00pm

3:00pm-3:30pm
5:43pm-6:15pm

3:30pm-4:00pm

%:30pm-3:15pm

5:30pm-6:15pm

3:30pm-6:30pm

3:43pm-4:30pm

Pvice

S$40

$40

S$80

S$65

S$65

S$65

$125

S$175

S$125

S$80

S80

S$80

$10

. qule Rock Recreation Center

C i ( dtrsses

Girts Play Les aAmpeios

Registration
begins August 26th
Classes Begin
Week ol 0ct 5th

negister here

1100 Eagle Vista dr., LA CA 90041
(323) 257-6948

eaglerock.recreationcenter@Iacity.org

ACHIEVING GENDER EQUITY
THROUGH A EONTINUBUS
COMMIETMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMEN
IN SPORTS
Persons with disabilities are encouraged to

participate in our programs.

Reasonable accommodations will be made with

prior arrangement.
ALL PROGRAMS/GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE AND/OR CANCELLATION WITHOUT
PRIOR NOTIFICATION
A 15% Cancellation Fee is assessed for all

refunds\







