City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

Eagle Rock Recreation Center







Class	Age	Day	Time	Price
Pickleball	5-9	WED	3:30pm	\$40
Pickleball	10-13	WED	4:30pm	\$40
Pickleball	18+	WED	10:00am	\$80
Ballet	3-4	TUE	4:00pm	\$65
Ballet	5-6	TUE	4:45pm	\$65
Ballet	7-9	TUE	5:15pm	\$65
Drums- Group	7-14	TUE	3:00pm-3:30pm 5:45pm-6:15pm	\$125
Drums- Private	7-14	TUE	2:30pm-3:00pm	\$175
Guitar- Group	7-14	FRI	3:00pm-3:30pm 5:45pm-6:15pm	<b>\$125</b>
Karate	3-4	WED	3:30pm-4:00pm	\$80
Karate	5-7	WED	4:30pm-5:15pm	\$80
Karate	8-17	WED	5:30pm-6:15pm	\$80
GPLA Wrestling	8-15	MON	5:30pm-6:30pm	\$10
Crafty Kids	6-12	WED	3:45pm-4:30pm	\$70

## Registration begins August 26th Classes Begin Week of Oct 5th



## **Register here** 1100 Eagle Vista dr., LA CA 90041 (323) 257-6948

eaglerock.recreationcenter@lacity.org



ACHIEVING GENDER EQUITY
THROUGH A CONTINUOUS
COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMEN
IN SPORTS

Persons with disabilities are encouraged to participate in our programs.

Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangement.

ALL PROGRAMS/GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND/OR CANCELLATION WITHOUT PRIOR NOTIFICATION

A 15% Cancellation Fee is assessed for all

refunds